
From: Kristen Karrfalt <kristen@vrlta.org> 
Sent: Monday, March 25, 2019 11:24 AM EDT 
To: Eric Terry <eric@vrlta.org>; Andrew Vanhorn <avanhorn@jbgsmith.com>; Tracy Gabriel <gabriel@crystalcity.org> 
CC: Victor Hoskins <vhoskins@arlingtonva.us>; Stephanie Landrum <landrum@alexecon.org>; Amy Rice
<arice@jbgsmith.com>; Yianilos, Christopher <chrisyianilos@vt.edu>; Emily Cassell <ecassell@arlingtonva.us>; Cara
O'Donnell <codonnell@arlingtonva.us>; Jenny Latina <jenny@vrlta.org>; Marketing <marketing@vrlta.org> 
Subject: RE: HQ2 Event Update 

Good morning, all. 
 
We are finalizing the PowerPoint presentation this morning.  If you haven’t already, please email your slides to Jenny Latina at jenny@vrlta.org.  
 
Thanks again for all of your assistance and we look forward to seeing everyone tomorrow!
 
Best,
 
Kristen

Kristen Karrfalt • Director, Membership & Governmental Affairs, Northern Virginia 
(d) 703-352-1037  • (c) 704-604-0398 • (e) kristen@vrlta.org

Virginia Restaurant, Lodging & Travel Association 
(o) 804-288-3065 • (f) 804-285-3093 
5101 Monument Ave., Suite 206 • Richmond, Virginia 23230 
www.VRLTA.org

 
 

From: Eric Terry 

Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2019 3:26 PM

To: Andrew Vanhorn <avanhorn@jbgsmith.com>; Tracy Gabriel <gabriel@crystalcity.org>

Cc: Victor Hoskins <Vhoskins@arlingtonva.us>; Kristen Karrfalt <kristen@vrlta.org>; Stephanie Landrum <landrum@alexecon.org>;

Amy Rice <arice@jbgsmith.com>; Yianilos, Christopher <chrisyianilos@vt.edu>; Emily Cassell <ecassell@arlingtonva.us>; Cara

O'Donnell <Codonnell@arlingtonva.us>; Jenny Latina <jenny@vrlta.org>; Marketing <marketing@vrlta.org>

Subject: RE: HQ2 Event Update

 

Everyone as our content has developed I wanted to see if we could bring all the presentations together. I’ve updated the agenda. If

you could send Jenny Latina your presentations zipped t jenny@vrlta.org

We’ll put them together to save some time. If you are still making changes don’t worry we’ll add a placeholder in the Power Point. 

Our registrations continue to grow. We are over 60 now and should see quite a few more.

 

 

Eric Terry
President

Virginia Restaurant, Lodging & Travel Assoc.

5101 Monument Ave. Suite 206

Richmond, VA 23230

804-288-3065 Ofc.

214-215-8534 Mbl.

eric@vrlta.org

 

 


